
4 5府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋

447E

451E

43
4E

46
6E

42
8E
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5 6府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋

527E

561E

573E

535E

565E

559E

549E

571E

545

35
58
E

35
70
E

50
6E

51
6E

51
8E

57
6E

53
8E
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6 7府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋

657E

613E

545E

667E

611E

607E

663E

629E

675E

609E

6

633E

617E

36
08
E

36
32
E

61
4E

65
0E

55
2E

68
0E

62
2E

62
6E

62
0E

66
8E

67
8E

67
2E

64
6E

64
0E
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7 8府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋

625E

743E

715E

719E

777E

739E

751E

2621M

753E

781E

723E

63
0E

60
4E

76
4E

66
0E

70
2E

75
6E

73
6E

74
8E

73
4E

70
6E

71
2E

75
8E
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8 9府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋

827E

821E

869E

879E

2623M

847E

841E

831E

805E

865E

861E

71
0E

77
0E

82
8E

84
4E

82
4E

86
6E

86
2E

84
2E
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9 1府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋

957E

903E

937E

949E

935E

907E

959E

911E

26
22
M

87
4E

80
8E

81
8E

83
2E

93
8E

91
6E

95
2E

97
6E

92
6E
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10 1府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋

1029E

1045E

1067E

1063E

1075E

1019E

10
20
E

95
0E

10
30
E

10
22
E

10
64
E

10
78
E
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11 1府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋

1139E

1117E

1177E

1127E

1121E

1151E

11
06
E

10
04
E

11
10
E

11
56
E

11
44
E

11
34
E
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12 1府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋

1231E

1223E

1265E

1279E

1207E

1205E

12
62
E

11
58
E

12
18
E

12
28
E

12
16
E

12
66
E
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13 1府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋

1311E

1357E

1345E

1335E

1363E

1359E

13
26
E

12
74
E

13
50
E

13
38
E

13
22
E

13
76
E
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14 1府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋

1419E

1429E

1417E

1467E

1427E

1475E

14
78
E

13
20
E

14
04
E

14
30
E

14
56
E

14
64
E
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15 1府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋

1551E

1539E

1523E

1577E

1573E

1579E

1521E

15
34
E

14
06
E

15
58
E

15
10
E

15
28
E

15
44
E
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16 1府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋

1605E

1631E

1657E

1643E

1665E

1635E

15
02
E

15
46
E

15
62
E

16
66
E

16
18
E

16
38
E

16
16
E
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17 1府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋

1709E

1707E

2625M

1759E

1711E

1729E

1745E

1747E

1763E

1767E

17
32
E

16
74
E

16
26
E

17
76
E

17
72
E

17
50
E

17
20
E

17
22
E

ＪＲ武蔵野線 2014年3月15日改正 平日ダイヤ その14 

14



18 1府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋

1833E

1803E

1819E

1839E

1817E

1875E

1827E

1877E

17
30
E

18
64
E

17
78
E

18
42
E

18
04
E

18
10
E

18
08
E

18
56
E

ＪＲ武蔵野線 2014年3月15日改正 平日ダイヤ その15 

15



19 2府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋

1973E

1951E

2627M
1921E

1923E

1931E

1965E

1979E

1943E

26
26
M

19
44
E

18
58
E

18
34
E

19
06
E

19
02
E

19
46
E

19
28
E
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20 2府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋

43E

2005E

2011E

2009E

2045E

2059E

2035E

26
28
M

19
32
E

19
62
E

20
16
E

20
18
E

20
72
E

20
26
E

20
74
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21 2府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋

2003E

2107E

2147E

2129E

2133E

2163E

2117E

20
74
E

20
76
E

21
22
E

21
50
E

21
78
E

21
64
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22 2府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋

2219E

2273E

2227E

2275E

2277E

2223E
21
64
E

22
10
E

21
42
E

22
04
E

22
44
E
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23 0府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋

2351E

2379E

2365E

22
58
E

22
46
E

23
62
E
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0 1府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋

2405E

2445E

23
32
E
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1 2府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋
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2 3府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋
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3 4府中本町

北府中

西国分寺

新小平

新秋津

東所沢

新座

北朝霞

西浦和

武蔵浦和

南浦和

東浦和

東川口

南越谷

越谷レイクタウン

吉川

吉川美南

新三郷

三郷

南流山

新松戸

新八柱

東松戸

市川大野

船橋法典

西船橋
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